
Thursday, January 08, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Friday, January 09, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Monday, January 12, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

COURTROOM IN USE BY JUDGE NOWLIN08:00 AM

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Tuesday, January 13, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

COURTROOM IN USE BY JUDGE NOWLIN08:00 AM

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Wednesday, January 14, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

COURTROOM IN USE BY JUDGE NOWLIN08:00 AM

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Thursday, January 15, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

ATTORNEY ADMISSIONS CEREMONY09:00 AM

Friday, January 16, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

AUSTIN DIVISION
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

WESTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
Public Report

ANDREW W AUSTINU.S. MAGISTRATE JUDGE:
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Robert J. Klebe Plaintiff ATTY: John Judge (512) 328-9099
ATTY: R. Robert Willmann Jr. (210)828-3444

VS Versus
University of Texas System Defendant ATTY: Lars Hagen (512) 463-2120
University of Texas Health Science Center at
San Antonio

Defendant ATTY: Lars Hagen (512) 463-2120

AUSTIN DIVISION
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

WESTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
Public Report

ANDREW W AUSTINU.S. MAGISTRATE JUDGE:
Tuesday, January 20, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

MOTIONS HEARING AU:08-CV-00091-SS 10:00 AM
42:1983 CIVIL RIGHTS (EMPLOYMENT DISCRIMINATION)

OTHER - COURTROOM IN USE BY JUDGE PITMAN10:30 AM

Wednesday, January 21, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Thursday, January 22, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Friday, January 23, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Monday, January 26, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Tuesday, January 27, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Wednesday, January 28, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM
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AUSTIN DIVISION
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

WESTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
Public Report

ANDREW W AUSTINU.S. MAGISTRATE JUDGE:
Thursday, January 29, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Friday, January 30, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Pitman, Robert
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Monday, February 02, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Austin, Andrew W
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Tuesday, February 03, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Austin, Andrew W
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Wednesday, February 04, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Austin, Andrew W
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Thursday, February 05, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Austin, Andrew W
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Friday, February 06, 2009 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Austin, Andrew W
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM
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